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2010 2011 DIFF
Freshmen 462 447 (15)
Sophomores 7 8 1
Juniors 8 3 (5)
Seniors 2 6 4
Graduate 2 3 1
Total 481 467 (14)

TOP HOME INSTITUTIONS FOR VISITING STUDENTS:

92
87
29
18

SUMMER VISITING STUDENTS

University of Missouri-Columbia
St Louis University
Washington University
Indiana University Bloomington 18

17
10

University of Missouri-Kansas City 10
6
6

Truman State University 6
5

SIU-E 5
Fontbonne 4

4
4
4

160
Unknown 20

Total 467

Miami University Oxford Campus

Others

Indiana University Bloomington

Maryville University

Missouri State

Texas Christian University

Missouri Univ of Science and Technology

Lindenwood College

SLCC-Meramec
SLCC-Flo Valley
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