OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS

	SUMMER VISITING STUDENTS		
	2010	2011	DIFF
Freshmen	462	447	(15)
Sophomores	7	8	1
Juniors	8	3	(5)
Seniors	2	6	4
Graduate	2	3	1_
Total	481	467	(14)

TOP HOME INSTITUTIONS FOR VISITING STUDENTS:

University of Missouri-Columbia	92
St Louis University	87
Washington University	29
Indiana University Bloomington	18
Missouri State	17
Missouri Univ of Science and Technology	10
University of Missouri-Kansas City	10
Lindenwood College	6
Miami University Oxford Campus	6
Truman State University	6
Maryville University	5
SIU-E	5
Fontbonne	4
SLCC-Flo Valley	4
SLCC-Meramec	4
Texas Christian University	4
Others	160
Unknown	20
Total	467

VISIT11 Page 1 of 1